
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Palmer Primary School 

PLAYGROUP 

Where: Junior Class 

When: Term Time Tuesday 

Fortnights (dates see over) 

9:00-10:00am  
Who: Ages 3-5  

 

Our Playgroup Aim Is To: 
• Have fun 

• Learn how to share through play 
• Discover how to get along with other children 

• Learn and develop new skills 
• Improve their abilities to solve problems 

• Explore by playing and trying different kinds of 
art and craft 

 
 Expressions of Interest 

or Questions Contact: 

Katrina Duits: 85694050 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Term 1: 

9/2/16 

23/2/16 

8/3/16 

22/3/16 

5/4/16 

 

Term 2: 

10/5/16 

24/5/16 

7/6/16 

21/6/16 

5/7/16 

Term 3: 

2/8/16 

16/8/16 

30/8/16 

13/9/16 

27/9/16 
Term 4: 

25/10/16 

8/11/16 

22/11/16 

6/12/16 


